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Index_No
003336/013
003336/021
003336/049
003336/060
003336/112
003336/138
003336/146
003336/150
003336/167
003336/184
003336/191
003336/204
003336/243
003336/321
003336/353
003336/357
003336/014
003336/018
003336/029
003336/041
003336/065
003336/101
003336/137
003336/139
003336/148
003336/175
003336/183
003336/196
003336/209
003336/263

003336/272
003336/278

003336/284
003336/287
003336/294

003336/297

NAME
AGAINE ARYANA KATUREBE
AHUMUZA JEREMIAH
ANOK PATRICK
ASHLEY ELIZABETH AINEMBABAZI
DIYA KANUBHAI PATEL
HIBAH KIRUNGI YIGA
JASON FRANKLIN RUKUNDO KANSIIME MUN
JEREMIAH MUGABI ANTHONY
KATABIRA AMOS
KEMITALE CHANELLE
KIGGUNDU JOEL PADEN
KOMUNTALE CHANTELLE
MUGAGGA CHRISTIAN SSEBUGWAWO
NSEREKO JASON DAVID
RYAN ROBERT SEKABEMBE
SAMANTHA FLAVIA NATUMANYA
AGASHA ALICIA BWESIGYE
AHABWE TYRON OTAFIIRE
AKUGIZIBWE MICHELLE PHILIPPA ABWOOLI
AMPIIRE EINSTEIN MUHOOZI
ATUHAIRE ALMA KARUNGI
DANIEL NKATA
GULLI STEVEN DRABE
IAN PATRICE NSEREKO KAYONGO
JAYDEN DAVID TUSIIME KANSIIME MUNABI
KATWERE QUEEN ELIZABETH
KEMIGISHA THERESA NABUKENYA
KIRUNGA ASHLEY SHALLOM
KYAMANYWA HARRY MUHIGWA
MUTETSI CYSTAL

MWESIGWA ISAIAH
NABBOSA SHAHARA IMAN

NAKAWOOYA PHILLIPA ANGEL KIRABO
NAKINTU ESTHER HANNAH
NAMARA TESSIE PHYBY MAGEZI

NAMUJUZI ELYSHA NAMUGERA

SEX

ENG

SCI

SST MATH

1

1

1

1

AGGR
4

4

DIV
1

1
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2022

2022
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2022

003336/326
003336/334
003336/339
003336/341
003336/348
003336/365
003336/374
003336/385
003336/400
003336/407
003336/413

003336/416

NYANGOMA EMILLY TIBASIIMA

OKETCH ERINAH GABRIELLA

OTOLIM GLENN HIRAM EMOJONG

OYESIGYE RYAN

RUNGE VANIA

SEBAGGALA RAYAN

SIU SAMARA

TAHIRA MARIAM KIYINGI

TUSIIME MICAH MANZI

NANYONJO VIRGINIA GIFT REBECCA

WANDERA KEITH

WANYANA MARYANNE BWOGI



